
TRIPS AND VISITS 

2021-2022 

  

Name of Trip  Depart Day and Date Subject Year Group Number 
of Pupils 
Going 

2021 - 2022         

September         

U3 Team Building Trip Wednesday 8 September U3 
Teambuilding 

U3 tbc 80 

U6 Canterbury Trip Monday 13 September English U6 10 

U4 PGL Marchants Hill Friday 17/09/2021 U4 
Teambuilding 

U4 109 

Scholars' Trip to Wisley Monday 20 September Scholars U4 - U5 18 

U5 Geography Trip to Preston 
Montford 

Tuesday 21 September 
2021 

Geography U5 51 

L5 Art Trip to Kew Gardens Wednesday 29 September 
2021 

Art L5 tbc 

October         

L5 DofE Bronze Qualifying 
Expedition 

02 October 2021 DofE L5   

U3 Theatre Trip to the Play that 
Goes Wrong 

Thursday 7 October 2021 English U3 80 

U5 DofE Silver Qualifying 
Expedition 

20 October 2021 DofE U5   

November         

U5 Trip to a Christmas Carol Friday 26 November 2021 English U5 101 

December         

January         

February         

U4 History Trip to the Trenches         



 

 

 

 

March         

April         

Junior School Snow Trip 
 
 
  

Saturday 2 April 2022 Ski U2 - L4 tbc 40 

 
May  

        

June         

U2 Chichester Harbour Trip Thursday 9 June 2022       

L3 Osmington Bay Trip  Friday 10 June 2022       

L2 Trip to High Ashurst Monday 27 June 2022       

July         

Senior Girls' Netball / Hockey 
Sports Tour 

        

Senior Boys' Rugby Sports Tour July       

August         


